RESULTS FOR SALE 1514, AMERICAN FURNITURE, FOLK & DECORATIVE AR... Page 1 of 3

BID NOW MY ACCOUNT LOCATIONS HELP

FREEMAN'S

AUCTIONS SELL & BUY SPECIALISTS SERVICES INSIDE

Sale 1514 - American Furniture, Folk & Decorative Arts
Generated results for at 3:30:04 PM on the Friday, April 24, 2015,

Prices are inclusive of Buyer's Premium and may be subject to change.

Print these results

Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price
2 $7,500 75 $438 153  $1,188 219  $11,250 326 $2,375
3 $1,125 76 $469 154  $2,250 220  $4,550 327 $4,688
4 $1,625 77 $1,375 155  $4,063 221 $8,750 332 $1,250
5 $10,000 78 $1,375 156  $1,500 222  $813 333A $2,000
6 $1,300 79 $813 157 $594 223  $438 334  $3,510
7 $1,625 80 $2,750 158  $2,500 224 $1,375 335 $2,600
8 $5,313 81 $7,500 162  $1,125 225  $500 336  $1,875
9 $625 82 $625 163  $2,000 226 $313 337  $1 88
11 $9,375 84 $5,200 164  $6,250 227  $250 338  $938
12 $1,875 85 $688 165  $2,125 228  $2,625 342  $25,000
13 $4,225 86 $1,875 166  $6,250 229  $1,690 343  $1,875

14 $406 88 $4.063 167  $625 230 $688 345  $4,375
16 $1,250 89 $7,500 168  $2,500 231 $2,125 348  $2,500
18 $375 90 $1,500 169  $2,625 232 $1,375 350  $11,250
19 $6,875 92 $4.375 170  $975 233 $1,375 353 $1,040
20 $10,625 93 $3,000 171 $1,560 234 $4,250 354  $625

22 $2,375 94 $1,188 173 $845 235  $1,375 355  $2,600

23 $1,875 96 $1,500 174 $531 236 $313 362  $1,560
24 $1,375 97 $1,875 175  $6,250 237  $2,000 364  $500
25 $1,000 98 $2.600 176 $1,375 238  $81 365  $1,875
27 $1,188 99 $6,875 177  $2,470 239  $15375 366 $1,750
28 $875 101 $625 178  $238 240  $531 367  $281

29 $4,375 102 $625 179  $3,250 241  $688 368  $625
31 $21,250 103  $875 180  $8,125 242 $1,563 370 $715
32 $313 104  $6,875 181  $813 243 $594 371 $1,750
33A  $1,500 107  $4,225 182  $1,375 244 $2,750 372 $750

34 $10,625 110  $390 182A $375 245  $325 377  $553
35 $25,000 111  $1,500 183  $5,625 246 $2,063 378  $780
37 $3,500 112 $2,000 184  $7,500 247  $938 379  $625
39 $2,250 113 $3,000 185  $1,000 248  $1,281 380 $1,000
40A  $2,340 114 $4,688 186  $250 249  $138 386 $188
41 $1,250 115 $1,375 187  $3,500 250  $3,500 388  $423
42 $406 117  $625 188  $4,375 251  $688 392 $1,188
43 $780 118  $13,750 189  $313 252 $1,375 395  $2,375
44 $1,040 119  $1,560 190  $1,063 253 $325 397  $2,375
45 $4,688 121 $1,560 191 $1,250 254 $1,375 398  $1,250
46 $5,938 123 $4.063 192  $40,000 255 $688 399  $2,600

http://auctions.freemansauction.com/asp/results.asp?salelist=1514&viewtype=all&displayt... 4/24/2015



RESULTS FOR SALE 1514, AMERICAN FURNITURE, FOLK & DECORATIVE AR...

47 $5,313
49 $780
50 $1,040

124
126
127

$650
$813
$344

51 RS- NAAXRY NIRDS

50 "%tsoo ' 129" ' $17500

53 $2,750
S55AUCTI@NS040
58 $1,750
59 $1,690
61 $650
63 $1,188
64 $625
65 $1,875
66 $12,500
67 $750
69 $780
70 $2,625
71 $23,750
72 $188
73 $975
74 $406

Print these results

Back

130  $1,500
SEB & BU$813
132 $1,430
135  $725
136 $1,750
139  $500
140  $406
142 $625
143 $1,188
145 $1,500
146 $813
147  $2,500
149  $938
150  $1,625
151 $531
152 $1,040

Page 2 of 3

$6,250 7 $1,
$3 7008200 MY%;QT Lég%ﬂoml&gég

193
194
196  $4,375 259
197  $3,625 260
198  $2,600 261
199  $55,000 262
SPEZ@N)ISTS $7,800 SERVILES
201 $10,400 264
202 $10,000 265
203  $10,000 266
204 $2,500 304
205  $4,063 305
206  $11,875 306
207  $33,750 308
209  $2,000 309
210  $6,500 311
211 $4,875 312
213 $750 316
214 $3,125 317
216 $715 321
218  $1,500 322

$1,375
$719
$313
$6883
$718SIDE
$344
$719
$481
$3,375
$2,000
$1,125
$1,250
$1,188
$594
$975
$2,990
$4.225
$1,000
$4.225

404
412
420
422
427
433
437
440
442
447
448
449
451
452
453
455
456
458

$625
$1,875
$1,235
$1,875
$1,250
$1,690
$213
$1,690
$1,040
$260
$313
$260
$313
$423
$688
$313
$875
$375

AUCTIONS

Calendar

Online Bidding
Past Auctions

Catalogue Subscriptions

SELL & BUY

Selling at Auction

Buying at Auction
Auction Glossary

Terms & Conditions of Sale

'PECIALISTS

pecialist Departments

‘eatured Collections

http://auctions.freemansauction.com/asp/results.asp?salelist=1514&viewtype=all&displayt... 4/24/2015



RESULTS FOR SALE 1514, AMERICAN FURNITURE, FOLK & DECORATIVE AR... Page 3 of 3

\pecialist Directory

BID NOW MY ACCOUNT LOCATIONS HELP

"FREEMAN'S

wiction Estimate

Tuste B bR SELL & BUY SPECIALISTS SERVICES INSIDE
\ppraisal Services

rivate & Corporate Art Collections

Auseum Services
rivate Art Sales

ponsorships & Events
hipping & Receiving

yment Opportunities

COUNT

2r

2 online

out upcoming auctions and
e events

ess

http://auctions.freemansauction.com/asp/results.asp?salelist=1514&viewtype=all&displayt... 4/24/2015



