BID NOW MY ACCOUNT LOCATIONS HELP

FREEMAN'S

AUCTIONS	SELL & BUY	SPECIALISTS	SERVICES	INSIDE	

Sale 1514 - American Furniture, Folk & Decorative Arts

Generated results for at 3:30:04 PM on the Friday, April 24, 2015,

Prices are inclusive of Buyer's Premium and may be subject to change.

Print these results

Lot 234567891123468192223457891234444514444444444444444444444444444444	Price \$7,500 \$1,125 \$1,625 \$10,000 \$1,300 \$1,325 \$5,313 \$625 \$1,875 \$4,225 \$406 \$1,250 \$375 \$1,406 \$1,250 \$1,406 \$1,250 \$1,406 \$	Lot 75 76 77 78 79 81 82 84 85 88 89 92 93 94 97 99 101 113 114 115 117 118 119 121	Price \$438 \$469 \$1,375 \$1,375 \$1,375 \$2,7500 \$625 \$5,200 \$688 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,875 \$2,600 \$6,875 \$625 \$625 \$64,2	Lot 153 154 155 156 157 158 163 164 165 167 168 169 170 171 173 174 175 177 178 179 180 181 182 183 184 185 186 187 189 190 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 19	Price \$1,188 \$2,250 \$4,063 \$1,500 \$5,94 \$2,500 \$1,125 \$2,000 \$6,250 \$6,250 \$6,250 \$2,625 \$1,560 \$1,375 \$1,375 \$3,75 \$3,75 \$3,75 \$1,375 \$3,75 \$1,000 \$4,375 \$3,500 \$4,375 \$1,063 \$1,250	Lot 219 220 221 222 223 224 225 226 227 228 230 231 232 233 234 235 236 237 238 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 255 266 276 276 276 276 276 276 276 276 276	Price \$11,250 \$4,550 \$8,750 \$813 \$438 \$1,375 \$500 \$313 \$250 \$2,625 \$1,690 \$688 \$2,125 \$1,375 \$4,250 \$1,375 \$4,250 \$1,375 \$4,250 \$1,375 \$4,250 \$1,375 \$2,000 \$81 \$15,375 \$2,000 \$81 \$15,375 \$1,375 \$2,000 \$1,375 \$1,3	Lot 326 327 332 3334 335 336 337 338 343 343 345 348 353 366 367 377 378 379 388 395 397 398	Price \$2,375 \$4,688 \$1,250 \$2,000 \$3,510 \$2,600 \$1,875 \$188 \$938 \$25,000 \$1,875 \$2,500 \$1,040 \$625 \$1,040 \$1,750 \$1,750 \$1,750 \$715 \$715 \$715 \$715 \$715 \$715 \$715 \$715
46	\$5,938	123	\$4,063	192	\$40,000	255	\$688	399	\$2,600

47	\$5,313	124	\$650	193	\$6,250 _{BID} \$3,750	_N 2,57	MY\$1,375T	401	\$1, <u>875</u> \$3, 750
49	\$780	126	\$813	194	\$3,750	125 8	****\$719***	402	**\$3, 750
50	\$1,040	127	\$344	196	\$4,375	259	\$1,375	404	\$625
51 F		M28	185	197	\$3,625	260	\$719	412	\$1,875
_52	\$1,500	129	\$17.500	198	\$2,600	261	\$313	420	\$1,235
53	\$2,750	130	\$1,500	199	\$55,000	262	\$688	422	\$1,875
55 AU 0	TI \$N \$040	SEB1 & 1	BU\$813	SPE <u>20</u> 40.IST	rs \$7,8()0 ser	XV [2065]	\$71 19 SIDE	427	\$1,250
58	\$1,750	132	\$1,430	201	\$10,400	264	\$344	433	\$1,690
59	\$1,690	135	\$725	202	\$10,000	265	\$719	437	\$213
61	\$650	136	\$1,750	203	\$10,000	266	\$481	440	\$1,690
63	\$1,188	139	\$500	204	\$2,500	304	\$3,375	442	\$1,040
64	\$625	140	\$406	205	\$4,063	305	\$2,000	447	\$260
65	\$1,875	142	\$625	206	\$11,875	306	\$1,125	448	\$313
66	\$12,500	143	\$1,188	207	\$33,750	308	\$1,250	449	\$260
67	\$750	145	\$1,500	209	\$2,000	309	\$1,188	451	\$313
69	\$780	146	\$813	210	\$6,500	311	\$594	452	\$423
70	\$2,625	147	\$2,500	211	\$4,875	312	\$975	453	\$688
71	\$23,750	149	\$938	213	\$750	316	\$2,990	455	\$313
72	\$188	150	\$1,625	214	\$3,125	317	\$4,225	456	\$875
73	\$975	151	\$531	216	\$715	321	\$1,000	458	\$375
74	\$406	152	\$1,040	218	\$1,500	322	\$4,225		

Print these results

Back

AUCTIONS

<u>Calendar</u>

Online Bidding

Past Auctions

Catalogue Subscriptions

SELL & BUY

Selling at Auction

Buying at Auction

Auction Glossary

Terms & Conditions of Sale

PECIALISTS

pecialist Departments

eatured Collections

pecialist Directory			BID NOW	MY ACCOUNT	LOCATIONS	<u>HELP</u>
FREE	MAN'S					
rusts & Estates AUCTIONS ppraisal Services	SELL & BUY	SPECIALISTS	SERVICES	INSIDE		
'rivate & Corporate Art	Collections		,	,		
<u>/luseum Services</u>						
<u>'rivate Art Sales</u>						
ponsorships & Events						
hipping & Receiving						
<u>Us</u>						
<u>am</u>						
<u>)ns</u>						
<u>& Films</u>						
<u>ations</u>						
<u>Center</u>						
vment Opportunities						
COUNT						
<u> </u>						
<u>e online</u>						
out upcoming e events	auctions and					
ess						